COLLEGE POLICY: 355

INSURANCE

UA Cossatot actively participates in the insurance programs of the University of Arkansas System.

UA Cossatot currently participates in the following insurance coverage:

Vehicular Liability and Damage Building and Contents

UA Cossatot actively participates in the insurance programs of the State of Arkansas as administered by the Office of Risk Management. UA Cossatot currently participates in the Employee Blanket Fidelity Bond.

Policy History:

July 7, 2014 January 1, 2011 May 25, 2005 July 30, 2001

PROCEDURE: NONE